
Item Price Add Delete Adjusted

Base Bid - 2025 Tymco 600 $348,150.00 $348,150.00

Freightliner M2-106, Comdex Pkg. with 330 gallon water capacity. $26,750.00 $321,400.00

Auxiliary Engine Remote Oil Sight Gauge $727.00 $322,127.00

Guter Broom Drop Down, both sides - $ 776 ea. $1,552.00 $323,679.00

Gutter Broom Tilt Adjuster, both sides - $ 776 ea. $1,552.00 $325,231.00

Gutter Broon Variable Speed - Left & Right $727.00 $325,958.00

Additional water nozzles in gutter brooms - $ 388 ea. $776.00 $326,734.00

Additional water nozzle in pressure transition $388.00 $327,122.00

Additional Water nozzle in hopper $388.00 $327,510.00

A.O.D. Water pump with wash down hose and gun $1,940.00 $329,450.00

High Output Water $727.00 $330,177.00

Hydrant Wrench $50.00 $330,227.00

Water Tank Level Gauge $582.00 $330,809.00

Abrasion Protection Pkg $921.00 $331,730.00

Dump Switch in cab $194.00 $331,924.00

Hopper Screen Vibrator $1,940.00 $333,864.00

Hopper Suction Inlet Wear Flange with Liner $1455.00 $335,319.00

Sweeper Deluge System $970.00 $336,289.00

Auto Sweep Assist (ASA) $2,425.00 $338,714.00

Broom Assist Pick-Up Head $4,850.00 $343,564.00

Linear Actuator w/Gauge - Pressure Bleeder $436.00 $344,000.00

Pick-Up Head Curtain Lifter $1,455.00 $345,455.00

Pick-Up Head Pressure Inlet Water Injection System $1,746.00 $347,201.00

Removable Front Curtain Set $242.00 $347,443.00

Skid Bumper Extension Set (3”) $242.00 $347,685.00

Auxiliary Hand Hose w/ Catch Basin Cleaning Pkg. - A.O.D. $7,275.00 $354,960.00

Manhole Cover Lift Upgrade $970.00 $355,930.00

Stainless Steel hopper assy., hopper screen, & high capacity dust $21,340.00 $377,270.00

Stainless Steel blower housing $1,455.00 $378,725.00

Camera System - Pickup Head View $970.00 $379,695.00

CurbView Camera System: Right Side Gutter Broom View $5,820.00 $385,515.00

Dual Steer (Deduct): Steering Wheel on Left Side Only $11,000.00 $374,515.00

Floodlight - LED (Additional): Price per Each $194.00 $374,709.00

Air Horn (Dual) $485.00 $375,194.00

Battery Disconnect Switch $436.00 $375,630.00

Fire Extinguisher $97.00 $375,727.00

Hazard Reflectors $97.00 $375,824.00

LED Alternating Warning Light Set: Front Grille $436.00 $376,260.00

LED light bar, cab mounted $1,746.00 $378,006.00

Arrowstik - LED: Whelen TACF85LH, SAE class 1, (44") $800.00 $378,806.00

Parabolic Mirror Head - 12” $73.00 $378,879.00

SUB-TOTAL: $378,879.00

TOTAL: $378,879.00

NOTE: Shaded area indicates non-contract options. 

NOTE: Non-contract options are discounted 3% from factory list.
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